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Belleville (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE Estate Online Auction -
Heartwood Dr

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Wood and Metal Chair
Table And Chairs

Tea Cart

Pinwheel Crystal

Silver Plate

Pinwheel Crystal

Plated Tea Set

Royal Albert China
Contents Of Cupboard
Silver Plate

Serving And Decorative
Kenmore Microwave And Food Processor
L oveseat

Nintendo Wii System
Records CDs And Speakers
Entertainment Unit
Corner China Cabinet
TeaCups

Lamps

Samsung Tower Speakers
Prints

Reclining Sofa

Prints

Coffee And End Tables With Rug
Quilts

Toshiba 30 Inch TV

Sofa Bed

Artificial Plants
Electronics And Office
Kenmore Freezer

Dresser And Night Stands
Queen Size Bed

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 17 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

Title

Lamps

Swivel Rocker And Stool
Wing Back Chair

High Boy Dresser

Tools Toys And Chairs
Animal Cage

Book Shelves

Golf Clubs

Dining Set

Pioneer Stereo

Sofa

Patio Furniture

Contents Of Cupboards
Contents Of Corner Cabinet
Contents Of Corner Cabinet 2
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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